CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
March 5, 2012

OPERATING ACCOUNT $
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $
SEWER FUND 3
WATER FUND | $
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND §
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $

COMMUTER PARKING FUND S

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 3 / 5

/5

274,330.49

120,675.53
27,091.25
95,562.26
10,929.12

8,852.86
8,043.09

3,176.38




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:24:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G193‘ and transact.check no between ’63677' and ’63790'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=—m—————=== VENDOR——== ——=——m—== DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION—-———=—
105100 63677 03/05/12 92304 A & E ROOFING, INC 010921 ROOF REPAIR AT 119 W W
105100 63678 03/05/12 12900 A. C. TRANSMISSION, INC 010925 TRANSMISSION REPAIRS -
105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010920 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CO
105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 0103924 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CO
105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CO
105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CO
105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010920 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010210 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010208 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010110 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010921 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010503 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011029 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011030 JAN CHGES

105100 63679 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011030 JAN CHGES

105100 63673 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 JAN CHGES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63680 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 COPY PAPER

105100 63680 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 COPY PAPER

105100 63680 03/05/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 COPY PAPER

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63681 03/05/12 11858 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 010924 (12) SEAFOAM-160Z
105100 63682 03/05/12 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 053443 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO.
105100 63682 03/05/12 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 063447 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO.
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63683 03/05/12 12508 AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT C 010921 HEATER RACK REPLACEMEN
105100 63683 03/05/12 12508 AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT C 010921 HEATER RACK REPLACEMEN

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63684 03/05/12 12257 ANDREW ALANIZ 010613 BOOTS FOR OFFICER ALAN
105100 63685 03/05/12 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 FREIGHT ELEVATOR REPATI
105100 63685 03/05/12 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 CARS 1 AND 3 ANNUAL PR

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63686 03/05/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE MONTHLY
105100 63686 03/05/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER MONTHLY PE
105100 63686 03/05/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN STREET MONTHL
105100 63686 03/05/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 461 MAIN MONTHLY PEST

TOTAL CHECK
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PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G193’ and transact.check_no between '63677' and ‘637907
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——m—==—==—== VENDOR - m e mmm e o DEPT-DIV === DESCRIPTION———=—= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63687 03/05/12 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 157683 0.00 3,600.00
105100 63687 03/05/12 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 157682 0.00 9,135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,735.00
105100 63688 03/05/12 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 0.00 635.00
105100 63688 03/05/12 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 0.00 640.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,275.25
105100 63689 03/05/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010110 svc 1/8-2/7/12 0.00 182.26
105100 63690 03/05/12 13068 AT & T U- VERSE 010613 sVC 2/14-3/13/12 0.00 45.00
105100 63690 03/05/12 13068 AT & T U~ VERSE 010503 1/7-2/6/12 INTERNET 0.00 55.00
105100 63690 03/05/12 13068 AT & T U- VERSE 010503 INTENET SvC2/7-3/6/12 0.00 55.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 155.00
105100 63691 03/05/12 3400 AT&T 010925 2/16-3/15/12 0.00 118.90
105100 63691 03/05/12 3400 AT&T 010616 2/16-~3/15/12 0.00 201.44
105100 63691  03/05/12 3400 AT&T 010614 2/16-3/15/12 0.00 41.09
105100 63691 03/05/12 3400 AT&T 063447 svCc 2/16-3/15/12 0.00 635.41
105100 63691 03/05/12 3400 AT&T 063448 gve 2/16-3/15/12 0.00 242.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,238.94
105100 63692 03/05/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
105100 63692 03/05/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 CHIP MANUFACTURING-MOD 0.00 608.56
105100 63692 03/05/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 BESSERT RESIDENCE, 659 0.00 876.60
105100 63692 03/05/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SUBCO FOODS-ADDITION-S 0.00 494.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,354.50
105100 63693 03/05/12 11590 BACKGROUNDS ONLINE 010501 BACKGROUND CHECKS FOR 0.00 60.00
105100 63694 03/05/12 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2012 MONTHLY WEBSITE C 0.00 450.00
105100 63695 03/05/12 12268 CALL ONE 01 svVe 2/15-3/14/12 0.00 5,432.56
105100 63696 03/05/12 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MUNICIPAL LEASE AGREEM 0.00 302.00
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 BRAKE REPAIR PARTS FOR 0.00 350.04
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 REMAN ALTERNATOR (LESS 0.00 528.52
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 BRAKE REPAIR PARTS PER 0.00 375.84
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 MUFFLER/EXHAUST PARTS 0.00 485.97
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 REMAN ALTERNATOR (LESS 0.00 ~154.00
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 PARTS-JANUARY 0.00 1,883.02
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 PARTS-JANUARY 0.00 197.17
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 PARTS-JANUARY 0.00 653.14
105100 63697 03/05/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 PARTS-JANUARY 0.00 24.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,344.50
105100 63698 03/05/12 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 CHARMIN TOILET TISSUE 0.00 359.50
105100 63698 03/05/12 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 SOAP AND CAN LINERS 0.00° 285.90

0.00 645.40

TOTAL CHECK
105100 63699 03/05/12 5079 CASEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010925 REPAIRS TO PAVER PER I 0.00 1,344.00




PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'Gl93’ and transact.check no between ‘63677’ and ‘63790’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————=——===" VENDOR———= —w——m—mem DEPT-DIV ~ ———ee DESCRIPTION-———~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63699 03/05/12 5079 CASEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010925 REPAIRS TO PAVER PER I 0.00 181.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,525.74
105100 63700 03/05/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 255.36
105100 63700 03/05/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 127.68
105100 63700 03/05/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEIL SERVICES, 063447 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 127.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 510.72
105100 63701 03/05/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 700.00
105100 63701 03/05/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 700.00
105100 63701 03/05/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 825.00
105100 63701 03/05/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE AC 0.00 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,320.00
105100 63702 03/05/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 225583 0.00 60.00
105100 63703 03/05/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI 0.00 1,196.80
105100 63703 03/05/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 -85.12
105100 63703 03/05/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 663.87
105100 63703 03/05/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPATR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 191.97
105100 63703 03/05/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PART ~ ARM - FO 0.00 17.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,985.19
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 472 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 63704 03/05/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 172.44
105100 63705 03/05/12 10882 CITY OF ST. CHARLES 010613 INVOICE FOR USE OF PUB 0.00 1,000.00
105100 63706 03/05/12 13089 COMCAST 010503 1/15-2/14/12 0.00 995.00
105100 63707  03/05/12 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 sVC 2/20-3/19/12 0.00 99.95
105100 63708 03/05/12 151 COMED 010926 svVC 1/5-2/6/12 0.00 1,127.10
105100 63708 03/05/12 151 COMED 010926 sVC 12/30/11-1/1/12 0.00 6,744.66
105100 63708 03/05/12 151 COMED 010926 SVC 1/23-2/21/12 0.00 77.15
105100 63708 03/05/12 151 COMED 010926 sve 1/23-2/22/12 0.00 35.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,984.48
105100 63709 03/05/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svec 1/23-2/21/12 0.00 35.46
105100 63709 03/05/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 svVC 1/23-2/21/12 0.00 60.03
105100 63709 03/05/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 1/23-2/21/12 0.00 1,093.03




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12

TIME:
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ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PAGE NUMBER: 5

DENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:36 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G193’ and transact.check_no between ‘63677’ and 63790
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —~———mm—mm—w——= VENDOR——m— s e = DEPT-DIV ~ mmme— DESCRIPTION-———=—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63723 03/05/12 13211 GLASS AMERICA 063447 WINDSHIELD REPAIR UNIT 0.00 139.81
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 746.34
105100 63724 03/05/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 DISC CAM LOCKNICKEL 0.00 33.15
105100 63724 03/05/12 2013 GRAINGER 053443 BATTERY, LEAD 0.00 214.05
105100 63724 03/05/12 2013 GRAINGER 063448 BUTTERFLY VALVES - INV 0.00 337.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 585.16
105100 63725 03/05/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 11920485 0.00 245.00
105100 63726 03/05/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 364.71
105100 63726 03/05/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 371.93
105100 63726 03/05/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 COOLING SYSTEM REPAIRS 0.00 222.00
105100 63726 03/05/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 COOLING SYSTEM REPAIRS 0.00 783 .44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,742.08
105100 63727 03/05/12 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 CLAMP 0.00 170.00
105100 63727 03/05/12 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 053443 GASKETT/BLIND FLANGE 0.00 169.26
105100 63727 03/05/12 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 4X12 MJ DUO GLAND, GAS 0.00 540.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 879.26
105100 63728 03/05/12 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 63729 03/05/12 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 71.31
105100 63730 03/05/12 5660 LOURDES HOLGUIN 010616 REIMBURSEMEMT FOR MILE 0.00 51.35
105100 63731 03/05/12 2989 HORN STEEL 053443 ROUND TUBING PER INVOI 0.00 15.00
105100 63732 03/05/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 4,162.50
105100 63732 03/05/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 3,660.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,822.50
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 17.02
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 12.77
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 12.76
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL 0.00 58.74
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 68.04
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 FEBRUARY 2012 BILLING 0.00 64.49
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 FEBRUARY 2012 BILLING 0.00 64.49
105100 63733 03/05/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 FEBRUARY 2012 BILLING 0.00 64.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 362.81
105100 63734 03/05/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010921 BLACK/WHITE COPIES FOR 0.00 1.00
105100 63734 03/05/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010925 BLACK/WHITE COPIES FOR 0.00 8.51
105100 63734 03/05/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV69663 0.00 45.35
105100 63734 03/05/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE INV69663 0.00 5.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 ] 60.81
105100 63735 03/05/12 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010925 MTP-65 BATTERY 0.00 100.95

105100 63736 03/05/12 592 IRMA 010613 JANUARY DEDUCTIBLE - I 0.00 695.45




PAGE NUMBER: 6

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G193‘ and transact. check_no between ‘63677’ and ’ 637907
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————————=—=== VENDOR——mm  wmm—m— e DEPT-DIV ~ —=—=— DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63737 03/05/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 STATE PURCHASE CONTRAC 0.00 756.00
105100 63737 03/05/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010821 4 X 6’ STATE FLAG 0.00 52.64
105100 63737 03/05/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 5 X 8’ USA FLAG 0.00 145.08
105100 63737 03/05/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 3 X 5/ POW/MIA 0.00 72.24
105100 63737 03/05/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 SHIPPING 0.00 15.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,041.14
105100 63738 03/05/12 12956 JERRY’S WELDING & FABRIC 010925 MACHINE PINS TRUE AND 0.00 60.00
105100 63739 03/05/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 REPLENISH FIRST AID CA 0.00 348.90
105100 63740 03/05/12 3650 KANE COUNTY UNDERGROUND 063447 EMERGENCY REPAIR OF 4" 0.00 9,320.30
105100 63740 03/05/12 3650 KANE COUNTY UNDERGROUND 063447 EMERGENCY WATERMAIN RE 0.00 7,349.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,670.10
105100 63741 03/05/12 4598 KANE-DUPAGE REGIONAL MUS 011030 KDRMA MEMBERSHIP AND P 0.00 120.00
105100 63742 03/05/12 12187 MANDY RAKOW 011030 GALLERY MEMBERSHIP PAY 0.00 100.00
105100 63743 03/05/12 120867 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOE MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.25
105100 63743 03/05/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 63743 03/05/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 63744 03/05/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI 0.00 ~71.68
105100 63744 03/05/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI 0.00 152.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 81.19
105100 63745 03/05/12 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 843.75
105100 63746 03/05/12 9701 MICHAEL LEVATO 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 300.89
105100 63747 03/05/12 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 053445 2011 WASTEWATER TREATM 0.00 1,385.00
105100 63748 03/05/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 PARTS 0.00 186.36
105100 63748 03/05/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010821 PARTS 0.00 226.02
105100 63748 03/05/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 PARTS 0.00 189.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 602.33
105100 63749 03/05/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 REPAIR FOR SYM1500 M3/ 0.00 4,131.00
105100 63749 03/05/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 LABOR CHARGE FOR WORK 0.00 345.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,476.00
105100 63750 03/05/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010921 HI VIS T-SHIRTS 0.00 25.50
105100 63751 03/05/12 13265 MIDWEST LUBE 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 483.85
105100 63751 03/05/12 13265 MIDWEST LUBE 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 13.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 497.45
105100 63752 03/05/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 APR 12 150 INS 0.00 25,229.75

0.00 6,016.33

105100 63752 03/05/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 APR 12 150 INS
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PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/02/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=G193’ and transact.check no between ‘63677° and ‘63790’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———-—==——=——=" VENDOR——wm e mmmmm o= DEPT-DIV ~ =———— DESCRIPTION———w-—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63760 03/05/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 093454 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 60.00
105100 63760 03/05/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 52.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 229.26
105100 63761 03/05/12 3600 PF PETTIBONE & COMPANY 010613 INVOICE 24641 0.00 151.00
105100 63761 03/05/12 3600 PF PETTIBONE & COMPANY 010613 INVOICE 24740 0.00 878.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,029.75
105100 63762 03/05/12 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 75SR15 TIRES FOR UNIT 0.00 425.44
105100 63762 03/05/12 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 75R17 TIRES FOR UNIT 6 0.00 568.92
105100 63762 03/05/12 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 70SR16 TIRES FOR UNIT 0.00 503.44
105100 63762 03/05/12 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 SCRAP DISPOSAL FEE 0.00 122.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,620.30
105100 63763 03/05/12 4861 962-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010925 ACETYLENE AND OXYGEN C 0.00 357.54
105100 63764 03/05/12 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010613 INVOICE 53887 0.00 2,583.00
105100 63764 03/05/12 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010613 INVOICE 53799 0.00 132.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,715.00
105100 63765 03/05/12 13242 RAECO 010613 DRINK TUBE FIT TEST AD 0.00 57.28
105100 63766 03/05/12 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010924 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 361.66
105100 63767 03/05/12 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010924 PLOW PARTS FOR UNIT 78 0.00 224.02
105100 63767 03/05/12 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010924 PLOW PARTS FOR UNIT 78 0.00 -95.02
105100 63767 03/05/12 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010924 1/2" CUTTING EDGE FOR 0.00 309.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 438.75
105100 63768 03/05/12 13056 RMA PROPERTIES, LLC 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 6,398.00
105100 63769 03/05/12 10034 RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS 063448 MISC. REPAIR PARTS PER 0.00 63.12
105100 63770 03/05/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 683 - INVOICE 846 0.00 31.00
105100 63770 03/05/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 622 - INVOICE 848 0.00 31.00
105100 63770 03/05/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 777, 612, BND 627 0.00 93.00
105100 63770 03/05/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 UNIT 530 - INVOICE 852 0.00 31.00
105100 63770 03/05/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 781 - INVOICE 853 0.00 31.00